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Charles/Seth Ackley/Heikkilu
Devin/Jesse Schueler/Barstow
Rob/Jake Flagler/Janett
Darren/Michael Goetz/Goetz
Robert/Brandon Travis/Yarbrough
Sam/Trevor Wasson/Mianecki
Jakeob/Eric Blau/Fohn
Brandon/Cole Bassett/Stevey
Jim/Geoff Nelson/Nelson
Dylan/Julian

Peterson/Gabaldo

Ryan/Brian Bird/Whitley
Ryan/Eric Bair/Bair
Drew/Philip Sears/Schmidt
Justin/Fred Janke/Beaver
Williams/Dawley

Curtis/Ray Julian/Amos
Marlon/Dustin Stemhagen/Krenze
Carey/Justin Wright
Evan/Dalton Luchau/Nelson
Eric/Dan Alton/Mennengan
Joshua/Gerald Bayne/Thum
Josh/Ryan Smith/Sherard
Brandon/Brant Miller/Gammell
Mickey/Randy Sargent/Dunn
Jevon/Todd Bennato/Carter
Trevor Mianecki

Jerry/Edgar Kassinger/Rodrigue
Ackley/lIzatt

Addin/Kaden Feilker/Sargent

Team
City, State
Montesanu, WA
Olumpia, WA
Milwaukie, OR
Okanogan, WA
Olympia, WA
Hobert, WA
Monroe, WA
Auburn, WA
Surrey, WA
Coeur D'Alene, ID
East Wenatchee, WA
Okanogan, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA
Post Falls, ID
Carnation, WA
North Bend, WA
Cle Elum, WA
Arlington, WA
Hansville, WA
Carnation, WA
Olympia, WA
Quincy, WA
Abbotsford, BC
Royal City, WA
Spokane, WA
Aberdeen, WA
Mattawa, WA

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Class Name Bike Brand

1075
1098
1059
1073
1092
1045
1088
1060
1057
1053
1046
1056
1091
1044
1089
1055
1090
1084
1079
1076
1066
1049
1082
1096
1050
1071
1052
1095
1047
1078
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3:46:35
3:48:28
3:55:41
4:02:01
4:07:41
4:08:41
4:21:30
4:23:44
4:25:28
4:25:48
4:29:43
4:30:15
4:31:10
4:34:34
4:39:55
4:41:39
4:44:22
4:48:02
4:48:49
4:53:00
4:57:35
5:01:17
5:02:03
5:02:30
5:05:59
5:06:16
5:12:14
5:12:37
5:15:07
5:16:02

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Suz
YAM
KTM
BET
KAW
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
BET
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
HSQ
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM



Overall Name

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Allen/Tyler Allen/Douvier
Matthew/Marc Morris/Morris
Tyler/Joe Rice/Vandeplasch
Dan/Eric Kachmer/Peteson
Jim/Garrett Voyles/Voyles
Kenneth/Dillon
Bettex/Bradshaw
Mike/Rockye Pringle/Pringle
Kyler/Tyler Andrews/Borduo
Lance/Jakob Kenyon/Bierer
Brandon/Robert Beveridge/Simon
Andrew/Austin Seiders/Brown
Mike/Bean Gullickson
Jeremy/Tyler Warrs/Warrs
Tim/Jason Schaewe/Collins
Jonny/Toby Brandsrud/Brandsrud
Gabrial/Nate Broan/Esposito
Tom/David Farmer/Lewis
Norman/Goetz
Scott/Megargle

Dalton/Toby Moore/Smith

Thomas/Max Mudhausen/Mudhausen

Jeff/Edward Pack/Pack
Jeff/Todd Powell/Powell
Alex/Justin Schrahm/Walbon
Bob/Victor Siegel/Czarnetzke
Gavin Williams

Team
City, State
Auburn, WA
Edgewood, WA
Snohomish, WA
North Bend, WA
Chehalis, WA
Spokane, WA
Black Diamond, WA
Nine Mile Falls, WA
Stanwood, WA
Everett, WA
Post Falls, ID
Marysville, WA
Tacoma, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Auburn, WA
Auburn, WA
Ephrata, WA
Okanogan, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Shoreline, WA
Estacada, OR
Reardan, WA
Mt. Vernon, WA
Bellingham, WA
Auburn, WA

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Class Name Bike Brand

1086
1099
1097
1093
1051
1068
1063
1087
1065
1094
1054
1067
1081
1074
1043
1061
1064
1048
1069
1085
1072
1083
1058
1080
1100
1070
1062
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5:18:29
5:29:48
5:30:06
5:31:15
5:31:31
5:35:53
5:40:56
5:44:35
5:45:38
5:52:25
5:52:44
6:03:55
3:35:33
4:56:52
5:00:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

KAW
KTM
KTM
Suz
HSQ
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
BET
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
Suz
YAM
KTM
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